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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 34 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
16.7.2017 - 11:57 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 26.35 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja London (GBR) 16.5.2016
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 26.70 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Nandžing/Nanjing (CHN) 20.8.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.60 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Zagreb (CRO) 17.6.2012
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.60 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Antwerpen (BEL) 8.7.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 28.91 PERENIČ, Pika Kamnik 11.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 31.80 LOTRIČ, Maja Kranj 25.7.2014

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ORIGLIA, Gioele Maria 96 Futura Prato 28.70 666
2. SCHNEIDER, Kristina 99 CSM 29.13 637
3. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 Futura Prato 29.60 607
4. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 30.14 575
5. KOCIJAN, Neza 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.25 569
6. MATKOVIC, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.61 549
7. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 30.68 545
8. MATKOVIC, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.88 535
9. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 30.96 530

10. PUCCIANTI, Virginia 92 Futura Prato 31.13 522
11. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.15 521
12. MARTINCIC, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.21 518
13. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 31.28 514
14. ANZUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.38 509
15. GESTRI, Giulia 99 Futura Prato 31.55 501
16. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.70 494
17. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.78 490
18. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 31.91 484
19. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 31.99 481
20. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 32.06 478
21. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme Ptuj 32.21 471
22. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 32.23 470
23. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 32.26 469
24. BARBUZZI, Clarissa 02 Futura Prato 32.28 468
25. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba Ljubljana 32.42 462
26. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 33.09 434
27. GRENC, Ziva 02 SD Riba Ljubljana 33.33 425
28. MENCIN, Manca 02 SD Riba Ljubljana 33.50 419
29. PEZO ZUPANCIC, Neza 02 PK Ljubljana 33.69 412
30. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.91 404
31. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.94 403
32. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 34.07 398
33. JOSIPOVIC KOLAR, Nika 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 34.16 395

DOLENC LUZNAR, Neza 04 SD Riba Ljubljana 34.16 395
35. FRATONI, Camilla 01 Futura Prato 34.38 387
36. MUKAETOVA, Mence 01 PK Ljubljana 35.20 361
37. HAJDIN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.61 273

DNS BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team
DNS KRYZANOWSKI, Nina 01 SD Riba Ljubljana
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 34, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

C

1. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 30.14 575
2. MATKOVIC, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.61 549
3. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 30.68 545
4. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.15 521
5. ANZUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.38 509
6. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.78 490
7. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme Ptuj 32.21 471
8. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 32.23 470
9. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba Ljubljana 32.42 462

10. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.94 403
11. JOSIPOVIC KOLAR, Nika 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 34.16 395
12. FRATONI, Camilla 01 Futura Prato 34.38 387
13. MUKAETOVA, Mence 01 PK Ljubljana 35.20 361

DNS KRYZANOWSKI, Nina 01 SD Riba Ljubljana

B

1. MATKOVIC, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.88 535
2. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 30.96 530
3. MARTINCIC, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.21 518
4. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 31.28 514
5. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 31.91 484
6. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 32.06 478
7. BARBUZZI, Clarissa 02 Futura Prato 32.28 468
8. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 33.09 434
9. GRENC, Ziva 02 SD Riba Ljubljana 33.33 425

10. MENCIN, Manca 02 SD Riba Ljubljana 33.50 419
11. PEZO ZUPANCIC, Neza 02 PK Ljubljana 33.69 412
12. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.91 404
13. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 34.07 398
14. HAJDIN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.61 273

DNS BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team

A

1. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 31.99 481
2. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 32.26 469
3. DOLENC LUZNAR, Neza 04 SD Riba Ljubljana 34.16 395
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